48 Maanshan Iron & Steel Company Limited 2006 Annual Report

Movements in Share Capital and Shareholders

1) SHARE MOVEMENTS

(1) Table on Share Movement

During the reporting period, the Company has completed the State Share Reform. The State Share
Reform did not involve any movements in the total number of shares. Movements in the share
capital structure are as follows:

Unit: ’000 shares

 Prior to current  Current movements (+,-)  After current
 movements   movements
   New  Transferred State
   Number  shares Bonus  from Share  Number
   of shares (%) issues issues reserves Reform  Sub-total  of shares (%)

a. Shares subject to
  selling restrictions
 1. State-owned shares  4,034,560  62.50  – – – –204,000  –204,000  3,830,560  59.34
 2. State–owned legal  – – – – – – – – –
   person shares
 3. Shares owned by
   other domestic entities
  Among which:
   Shares owned by
   domestic legal persons  87,810  1.36  – – – – – 87,810  1.36
   Shares owned by
   domestic natural
   persons  – – – – – – – – –
 4. Shares owned by
   foreign entities
  Among which:
   Shares owned by
   foreign legal persons  – – – – – – – – –
   Shares owned by foreign
   natural persons  – – – – – – – – –

b. Shares without
  selling restrictions
 1. RMB–denominated
   ordinary shares  600,000  9.29  – – – +204,000  +204,000  804,000  12.45
 2. Foreign shares listed
   domestically  – – – – – – – – –
 3. Foreign shares listed
   overseas  1,732,930  26.85  – – – – – 1,732,930  26.85
 4. Others  – – – – – – – – –

c. Total number of
  shares  6,455,300  100  – – – – – 6,455,300  100

10	Maanshan	Shareholders	(e).ind48			48 4/26/07			4:25:04	AM

Maanshan Iron & Steel Company Limited 2006 Annual Report 49

(2) Timetable for the listing and trading of shares subject to selling restrictions

Unit: Shares

 Number of
 shares available
 for listing and Balance of Balance of
 trading upon shares subject shares subject
 expiry of to selling to no selling
Time lock-up period restrictions restrictions Explanation

2 April 2007 87,810,000 3,830,560,000 2,624,740,000 31 March 2007
   was a statutory
   holiday and was postponed
   to the next trading day in
   accordance with the rules.